
2.00mm PH Wafer Horizontal SMT Type

CONNFLY ELECTRONIC CO. LTD
晨 翔 电 子 有 限 公 司

Notes:
 Specifications:
   1. Contact Resistance: 20mΩ Max.
   2. Insulation Resistance: 1000MΩ Min.
   3. Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V AC(rms)
       For 1 Minute.
   4. Current Rating:2A.
   5. Temperature: -25°C~+85°C.
 Materials:
   1. Contact Material: Copper Alloy.
   2. Contact Plating: Tin Plating Over Nickel.
   3. Insulator Material: PA-9T,Ivory,UL94-V0.
 Product Number Code:

Recommend PCB Layout

No.of contact
2 to 16

Connector type
M: Male

Mounting type
S: SMT type

Housing Color
V: Ivory

Contact Plating
6: Tin

Packing type
R: Tape on Reel

N=No.of contact

(Series Image-Reference Only)

2.0±0.1 □0.5±0.05

(N-1)*2.00±0.25

(N+2)*2.00±0.3

5.5±0.2

1
.0

7
.6

±0
.2

5.60

1.50
3

.4
0

(N-1)*2.00

2.00

5
.5

0
 M

a
x

9
.0

0
 M

in

1.60

1.00

0
.2

0

Administrator
新建图章


